Emergency and evacuation luminaires • Notleuchten und Fluchtwegleuchten
7 7
7
SAGELUX LX
Ni-Cd
Dimensions / Abmessungen
284
30
22
LX/21/1 8 W, 14 W, 21 W 1 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 3,6 V 1,5 Ah
LX/21/2 8 W, 14 W, 21 W 2 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 3,6 V 2,5 Ah
LX/21/3 8 W, 14 W, 21 W 3 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 3,6 V 4,0 Ah
LX/39/1 24 W, 39 W 1 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 4,8 V 1,5 Ah
LX/39/2 24 W, 39 W 2 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 4,8 V 2,5 Ah
LX/39/3 24 W, 39 W 3 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 4,8 V 4,0 Ah
LX/49/1 28 W, 35 W, 49 W 1 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 1,5 Ah
LX/49/2 28 W, 35 W, 49 W 2 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 2,5 Ah
LX/49/3 28 W, 35 W, 49 W 3 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 4,0 Ah
LX/80/1 54 W, 80 W 1 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 1,5 Ah
LX/80/2 54 W, 80 W 2 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 2,5 Ah
LX/80/3 54 W, 80 W 3 H Ni-Mh/Ni-Cd 6,0 V 4,0 Ah
Battery
Akku
Power supply: 220-240 VAC/50-60 Hz
Fluorescent power: 8 - 80 W (depending on model)